
Copa ANCCE Infantiles

Copa ANCCE Infantiles Premios:
Entrega:
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

- Infantiles Equipos 
(Coef. 1.00)

- Infantiles Individual 
(Coef. 1.00)

%

1 -

COCO XII
G | Grey | 2010 | IMADO II x ZARANDA VI x -

Iciar Sánchez Salazar
Juan Martos Aznarte

AN
68.077%

1
67.500%

1
68.077%

2 -

ZALACAINA JAS
M | Grey | 2012 | SILVIO x ZALACAINA III x -

Lucía Miras Carreño
Javier Almansa Saez

AN
64.615%

2
65.952%

2
65.952%


